Media Converter Module
EM-C201
Media Converter Rack Chassis & Module
M
e
d
ia
 C

le
Media Converter Module
Ordering Information
Related Ordering Information
Ordering Information
EM-C201SC              10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    SC Multi-Mode
EM-C201ST              1 0/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    ST Multi-Mode
EM-C201SC.S05      10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    SC Single-Mode 5Km
EM-C201SC.S20      10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    SC Single-Mode 20Km
EM-C201SC.S40      10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    SC Single-Mode 40Km
EM-C201SC.S60      10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    SC Single-Mode 60Km
EM-C201BS5.S20    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 20Km, 1550nm
EM-C201BS3.S20    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 20Km, 1310nm
EM-C201BS5.S40    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 40Km, 1550nm
EM-C201BS3.S40    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 40Km, 1310nm
EM-C201BS5.S60    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 60Km, 1550nm
EM-C201BS3.S60    10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Converter Module,
                                    Bidi SC Single-Mode 60Km, 1310nm
                         2-Slot Smart Media Converter Chassis
CR-1200RAC         12-Slot Smart Media Converter Chassis with Dual
                                 AC Input Redundant Power Supply